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SCHEDULED TO SERVE IN DECEMBER
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LAY
READERS

USHERS

SOUND
SYSTEM

ACOLYTES
MOWERS

COOKITES
COFFEE

FLOWERS

December 1

Nancy Brown

Michael & Brenda
Wieckhorst

Norman Brown

Bryson & Braxton
Wieckhorst

None

Carrie & Landon
Ferguson

Nancy Brown

December 8

Dennis Marshall

Michael & Brenda
Wieckhorst

Norman Brown
Makenzie Johnson &
Addison Ferguson

None

Carrie & Landon
Ferguson

Nancy Brown

December 15

Christine Luther

Dale & Michelle
Francis

Dennis Marshll

Kizen Adams &

Lexi Graham

None

Carrie & Landon
Ferguson

Nancy Brown

December 22

Jason Holman

Dale & Michelle
Franis

Dennis Marshall

Morgan Barrett &
Braellen
Wieckhorst

None

Carrie & Landon
Ferguson

Nancy Brown

December 29

Kassi Holman

Spiritual Council
Communion

Jason Holman
Bryson & Braxton
Wieckhorst

None

Carrie & Landon
Ferguson

Nancy Brown




ember 2024 Bethel Beacon

—

See a Sermon

2400 Central Ave, Nebraska City
Worship Service: Sundays @ 10AM




January
February

March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October

2024 Monthly Budget $12,680
2024 Giving & Interest & Expenditures

Receipts

$11,961.37
$ 6,342.55
$6,616.99
$5,079.82
$5,267.04
$5,940.22
$9,935.34

. $6,022.97

$16,882.52
$ 5,330.18

Expenditures
$18,229.02
$ 8,267.43
$9,229.04
$9,596.91
$ 18,640.45
$1,623.49
$9,850.44
$ 8,960.04
$22,186.07
$ 9,642.06
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